
Masses and Liturgical Prayer 
during Lent 

 

Please see the dates below for Masses and liturgical 

prayer after half term. Masses are in church and all 

liturgical prayer services are in school. 

Parents and families are very welcome at all services. 

 

Monday 27th February 9.30am Memorial Mass for Mrs  

   Eadsforth 

Friday 3rd March   9.00am Year 2 Lenten liturgical prayer  
 

 

Monday 6th March   9.30am Reception, Year 1, Year 2 and  

       Year 3 Lenten Mass 

Friday 10th March  9.00am Year 1 Lenten liturgical prayer 
 

 

Monday 13th March  9.30am Year 4, Year 5 and Year 6 

       Lenten Mass 

Friday 17th March  9.00am Year 6 Lenten liturgical prayer 
 

 

Monday 20th March  9.30am Whole school Mass –  

       St Cuthbert’s Feast day 

Wednesday 22nd March 2pm  Year 3 class liturgical prayer  

       (class only, not whole school) 

Friday 24th March  9.00am Year 4 Lenten liturgical prayer 
 

 

Monday 27th March   2pm  End of term Mass 

Thursday 30th March  2pm  Reception class liturgical prayer  

       (class only, not whole school) 

Friday 31st March   9.00am Year 5 Lenten liturgical prayer 



 

 

 

          


